
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

22

2

30

15

29

9

14

36

7

21

8

5

Name

Luis e Eduardo

Pedro e Pedro

José e Pedro

Leandro e Carlos

Ricardo e Nuno

Tiago e Diogo

Sérgio e Kaisar

Renato e Ricardo

Marco e Carlos

Manuel e João

José e Ricardo

Eugénia e Aurora

Laps

66

65

64

64

63

63

61

61

60

53

51

49

R1.

66  [1:00:59.159]

65  [1:01:37.742]

64  [1:01:04.262]

64  [1:01:23.593]

63  [1:00:58.457]

63  [1:01:09.806]

61  [1:00:57.281]

61  [1:01:52.213]

60  [1:01:39.470]

53  [1:01:16.578]

51  [1:01:01.074]

49  [1:01:21.875]

Total Tm

1:00:59.159

1:01:37.742

1:01:04.262

1:01:23.593

1:00:58.457

1:01:09.806

1:00:57.281

1:01:52.213

1:01:39.470

1:01:16.578

1:01:01.074

1:01:21.875

Name

R1.

Name

MV e MVC - Corrida

New Event

MV e MVC

Classificacao MVC

Euroindy 0,900 Km
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Race Director
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